

INDIVIDUAL SALES FORM

Field of Honor®

Presented by the Exchange Club of Donelson-Hermitage on the grounds of Andrew Jackson's Hermitage Veterans Day Week (November 7-16, 2024)



Our ninth annual Field of Honor® will display 1,000 3'x5' American flags placed on the "Victory Field" at Andrew Jackson's Hermitage. The Field of Honor® is a moving tribute to all the men and women who have served or are now serving in our U.S. military.

Name:	 			
- Phone:	 	_ Email:	 	
	 	<i>.</i>		

If you would like to place your flag in honor or memory of someone, please complete the following. If not, your flag will be placed in honor of "All American Veterans."

Name	Branch of Service	In Honor or	In Memory

(Folded flags will be available for pick-up at Pinnacle Financial Partners on Donelson Pike November 18-29.)

I would like to know more about the Exchange Club of Donelson-Hermitage I will pick up my flag(s) at the site on Saturday, November 16 at 10:00 a.m. _____ I want to donate my flag(s) back to the Field of Honor® I would like my flag(s) mailed to me. Number of flags _____ x \$35 (each) = _____ Please add \$10 to mail flag to you Total amount enclosed \$ **Payment Information:** Make checks payable to Exchange Club of Donelson-Hermitage Please mail to: 9th ANNUAL Exchange Club of Donelson Hermitage P.O. Box 391 FIELD OF HONOR® Hermitage, TN 37076 Or, by credit card on our secure site at www.FOHnashville.com For more information, visit us on the web, www.FOHnashville.com, or contact: HERMITAGE, TN | 2024 Desha L. Hearn Stephanie Randolph **Terry Scholes** 615.584.1418 615.512.4456 615.714.5104 deshahearn@comcast.net sprandolph@comcast.net terry@emcnashville.com

Date payment received	Venmo		Row
Payment by Check Number	Credit card	Cash	Flag